SEMI AUTOMATIC BANDSAW
Inv. No. 13.091Z1
Make BEKAMAK
Model  BMSY230DG
Sawing capacity  230 mm
 strip 320 x 130 mm
 square 230 x 230 mm
Sawing capacity 45° right 210 mm
 strip 230 x 160 mm
 square 180 x 180 mm
Sawing capacity 45°left  180 mm
 strip 230 x 100 mm
 square 150 x 150 mm
Sawing capacity 60°  120 mm
 strip 120 x 100 mm
 square 100 x 100 mm
Blade dimensions 2730 x 27 x 0,9 mm
kW 1 – 1,5
Volts 400
Including:
Hydraulic clamping
Coolant